U N I V E R S A L  C O N C R E T E  W E D G E  A N C H O R S
FOR SUPERIOR ANCHOR RELIABILITY,
INCREASED PRODUCTIVITY, AND
JOBSITE SIMPLICITY
MAXIMUM
VERSATILITY
MADE IN USA WITH U.S.
AND GLOBAL MATERIALS

F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N  V I S I T  I T W R E D H E A D . C O M
* ANCHOR DOES NOT MEET THE MINIMUM NOMINAL EMBEDMENT REQUIRED FOR STRENGTH DESIGN
ORDERING INFORMATION
ONLINE RESOURCES FOR DESIGNERS
Download our anchor calculation software for
designing concrete connections in compliance
with ACI 318 Appendix D/ Chapter 17.
VISIT  ITWREDHEAD.COM/TRUSPEC
MOBILE RESOURCES FOR
CONTRACTORS
Check out our mobile sumbittal generator, competitive
cross-reference guide and other resources to simplify your job.
AVAILABLE NOW AT  ITWCCNA.COM/CALCULATOR
PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE BOX (EA QTY) MASTER CARTON (EA QTY) PALLET (EA QTY)
TB4C-1416* TRUBOLT 1/4 X 1 3/4" 100 600  18,000
TB4C-1422 TRUBOLT+ 1/4 X 2 1/4" 100 600  18,000
TB4C-1432 TRUBOLT+ 1/4 X 3 1/4" 100 600  18,000
TB4C-3822* TRUBOLT 3/8 X 2 1/4" 50 300  9,000
TB4C-3826* TRUBOLT 3/8 X 2 3/4" 50 300  9,000
TB4C-3830 TRUBOLT+ 3/8 X 3" 50 300  9,000
TB4C-3834 TRUBOLT+ 3/8 X 3-1/2" 50 300  9,000
TB4C-3836 TRUBOLT+ 3/8 X 3-3/4" 50 300  9,000
TB4C-3850 TRUBOLT+ 3/8 X 5" 50 250  10,000
TB4C-3870 TRUBOLT+ 3/8 X 7 50 250  10,000
TB4C-1226* TRUBOLT 1/2 X 2 3/4" 25 150  4,500
TB4C-1236 TRUBOLT+ 1/2 X 3-3/4" 25 150  4,500
TB4C-1242 TRUBOLT+      1/2 X 4-1/4" 25 150  4,500
TB4C-1244 TRUBOLT+ 1/2 X 4-1/2" 25 150  4,500
TB4C-1254 TRUBOLT+ 1/2 X 5-1/2" 25 150  4,500
TB4C-1270 TRUBOLT+ 1/2 X 7" 25 125  3,750
TB4C-5834* TRUBOLT 5/8 X 3-1/2" 10 60  1,800
TB4C-5844 TRUBOLT+ 5/8 X 4-1/2" 10 60  1,800
TB4C-5850 TRUBOLT+ 5/8 X 5" 10 60  1,800
TB4C-5860 TRUBOLT+ 5/8 X 6" 10 60  1,800
TB4C-5870 TRUBOLT+ 5/8 X 7" 10 60  1,800
TB4C-5884 TRUBOLT+ 5/8 X 8-1/2" 10 30  1,200
TB4C-58100 TRUBOLT+ 5/8 X 10" 10 30  1,200
TB4C-3442* TRUBOLT 3/4 X 4-1/4" 10 60  1,800
TB4C-3446* TRUBOLT 3/4 X 4-3/4" 10 60  1,800
TB4C-3454 TRUBOLT+ 3/4 X 5-1/2" 10 60  1,800
TB4C-3462 TRUBOLT+ 3/4 X 6-1/4" 10 30  1,200
TB4C-3470 TRUBOLT+ 3/4 X 7" 10 30  1,200
TB4C-3484 TRUBOLT+ 3/4 X 8-1/2" 10 30  1,200
TB4C-34100 TRUBOLT+ 3/4 X 10" 10 30  1,200
TB4C-34120 TRUBOLT+ 3/4 X 12" 10 30  1,200
TB4C-10060 TRUBOLT 1 X 6" 5 15  600
TB4C-10090 TRUBOLT+ 1 X 9" 5 15  600
TB4C-100120 TRUBOLT+ 1 X 12" 5 15  600
TB4C-11490 TRUBOLT+ 1-1/4" X 9" 5 15  600
TB4C-114120 TRUBOLT+ 1-1/4" X 12" 5 15  600
AMERICAN KNOW-HOW AT ITS BEST
Red Head Trubolt+ is made by the Commercial Construction Division of
Illinois Tool Works (ITW), a Fortune 200 company recognized as one of the
top industrial manufacturers in the world. The anchor body is made from